



Arkansas State University-Newport Twyford Family Business Scholarship Application

Background: The Twyford Family Business Scholarship is a one-time scholarship of up to \$1,000 to be awarded to an Arkansas State University-Newport student entering the Associate of Business program. Preference may be given to applicants graduating from Jackson County, Arkansas.

The scholarship is designed to provide aid to students who demonstrate financial need. These funds can be applied toward tuition, fees, and/or books.

Application Requirements:

- The applicant must have a minimum cumulative high school or college GPA of 2.50.
- The applicant must be entering the Associate of Business program.
- The applicant must be enrolled in a minimum of 6 credit hours.
- Preference may be given graduates from Jackson County.
- The applicant must write an essay (200-250 words). SEE BELOW.

Award Amount: Up to \$1000.00 one-time award

Renewal Requirements:

Not applicable

Note: The fund is administered by Arkansas State University - Newport.

Other Information:

- All scholarship awards are contingent on availability of funds.
- A copy of student's high school transcript must be returned with application.

Application Deadline: Spring: April 25

Questions: Email scholarships@asun.edu or call 1-800-976-1676

To apply, complete the following information and attach the essay, and send or email to:

ASU-Newport Advancement Office Attention: Teriann Turner 7648 Victory Blvd. Newport, AR 72112







Arkansas State University-Newport Twyford Family Business Scholarship Application

Name					
AddressCity					
State	Zip	Telephone #			
Email (Personal)		Email (Asun)			
Are you an admitte	d Arkansas Sta	ite University-Newpo	rt student?Yes _	No	
What term do you p	olan to enroll in	courses at ASU-New	port?FallSp	oring	
Enrollment Plan Complete the Enrol	llment Plan.				
Term		Year	Number of Hours I	nrolled	
Fall					
Spring					







Arkansas State University-Newport Twyford Family Business Scholarship Application

Describe what you plan to do with your Business Degree and what specific career interests you.
Applicant's SignatureDate
Your signature authorizes release of information concerning your scholarship application and any award that might be made. ASU-Newport is an equal opportunity institution and will not discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, nation origin, age, handicap, or other unlawful factors in employment practices or admission and treatment of students.
OFFICE USE ONLY
ApprovedNot ApprovedAward Amount:
Date Student was notified of the decision